ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST ECONOMICS 1 SEM. 2016-17
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ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST ECONOMICS 1 SEM. 2017-18
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ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST ECONOMICS 1 SEM. 2018-19

SN

N oo o WN

10
11
12

INST_
CODE

110
110
110
110
110
110
110

110
110

110
110
110

USER_ID

BU170076234
BUB17109372
BUB17112278
BUB17120129
BUB17088579
BUB17074362
BUB17064445

BUB17059345
BUB17060077

BUB17060009
BUB17059558
BUB17059720

ENROLLMENT

BUA/14/110/020
BUA/15/110/145
BUA/15/110/159
BUA/15/110/179
BUA/15/110/201
BUA/15/110/207
BUA/12/110/020

BUA/14/110/036
BUAP/13/110/146

BUA/13/223/054
BUA/14/223/080
BUC/14/110/147

ROLL_NO
364585
364586
364587
364588
364589
364590
811626

811627
811631

811632
811634
811635

CNAME
CHINTAMANI
MANOJ KUMAR
PRATIMA

RAVI KUMAR
SHIVRATRI
VIKAS SHARMA
DEEPAK KUMAR

JAY KARAN

RAJKUMARI PAL
RAMESHWAR
PRASAD PATEL

SANJAY KUMAR
TEEJRAM

FNAME
SUNDAR LAL
RAMKUMAR
SUNDER
SNTOSH KUMAR
JAYRAM LAL
BALMUKUND

BAISAKHU RAM
HEMANT
KUMAR

MOHIT RAM PAL

VISHAL DAS
SUPET RAM
JAWAHAR LAL

STATUS
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
ATKT

ATKT
ATKT

ATKT
ATKT
ATKT

DOB

19-10-1994
17-07-1997
06-09-1995
08-06-1996
30-06-1996
02-11-1997
07-11-1993

22-07-1995
07-03-1992

04-07-1994
01-07-1995
01-03-1993

GENDER
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MOBILE

8251029091
9993318474
7869839038
8225970975
9131397876
9644240665
7415474945

7241127018
9300292284

8717979849
9644437959
9685707534

PAYMENT_
DATE

17-10-2018
15-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
15-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018

12-10-2018
16-10-2018

13-10-2018
13-10-2018
13-10-2018

EMAIL

manojkumaryadav63@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

rameshwarprasadpatel001@gmail.com
gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com




ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST ECONOMICS 1 SEM. 2019-20

INST_

SN CODE
1 110
2 110
3 110
4 110
5 110
6 110
7 110

8 110

USER_|
D

BUB17107186
BUB17098837
BUB17077647
BUB17118739
BUB17071948
BUB17106978
BUB17112278

BUB17074362

ENROLLMENT
2016032479

BUA/15/110/131
2016001375
BUC/15/206/329
2016001412
BUC/14/110/146
BUA/15/110/159

BUA/15/110/207

ROLL_NO
384048
384049
384050
384051
384052
384053
364587

364590

CNAME

DEVMANI

JAYANT PATEL

NIKHIL GUPTA

SAJAN KUMAR

SHANKAR

PRASAD

SURYA KUMAR

PRATIMA

VIKAS SHARMA

FNAME

MALIKRAM

KANHAIYA LAL
RAMNARAYAN
GUPTA

DARSHAN

RAJENDRA PRASAD

LAXMINARAYAN

SUNDER

BALMUKUND

DOB

19-09-1995

02-01-1998

01-11-1997

16-07-1995

11-04-1995

28-11-1995

06-09-1995

02-11-1997

GENDER MOBILE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

8269955403

7771991936

8085182718

8839235053

7489047206

7898855649

7869839038

6267756748

PAYMENT_DATE

22-11-2019

23-11-2019

22-11-2019

22-11-2019

20-11-2019

23-11-2019

23-11-2019

25-11-2019




ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST ECONOMICS 1 SEM. 2020-21

INST_
SN CODE USER_ID ENROLLMENT
1 110 BUB17101119 2016011938
2 110 BUB17094973 2016001317
3 110 BU170011918 2017001358
4 110 BUB17100370 2016011959
5 110 BUB17098413 2016001384
6 110 BU170001968 2017000770
7 110 BU170004118 2017001454

ROLL_NO

06065

06066

06067

06068

06069

06070

06071

CNAME

AARTI PATEL

AMRIT LAL

DILESH
DUSHYANT
RAI
PRADEEP
KUMAR

RAKHI NETAM

SUSHMITA

FNAME

GAURISHANKAR

SATROHAN
DILHARAN
SARIT KUMAR
TEEJRAM
PUNI RAM
NETAM

SAHETTAR

STATUS
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

DOB
01-07-
1998
01-07-
1997
14-11-
1998
24-04-
1998
09-07-
1998
12-07-
1999
28-07-
1999

GENDER MOBILE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

8770206407

6260923553

7582051090

9131158144

7470900268

9165537345

7389054672

PAYMENT_
DATE

18-02-2021

23-02-2021

17-02-2021

27-02-2021

22-02-2021

23-02-2021

13-02-2021

EMAIL

sunilkant841@gmail.com

raidushyant732@gmail.com

RAKHINETAM1999 @GMAIL.COM

anilkumarkhute@gmail.com



ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST GEOGRAPHY 1 SEM. 2016-17




BILSPUR UNIVIERSI’I"Y,BII
CLASS : M.A, (’:'l-l(](:‘l’.‘Al’lIY(ﬁI‘Hl ."i'l!lII{!Hll:l') win/yy, WL/Sem, By mat
SUBJECT: GEOGRAPY (PRACTICAL I£X .Illnllrl ..,.:m'.,'::;',",'_':eum
Center - Govi.Pataleshway College Maguyri Dist Clilaspur (C.;

No. of Candidates- (7 Maximum Ma gy 100) Minimym Mark:

ASPUR (¢.G-)

jon 2¢

[ . T _"HéiEFETGWHE
S.NO | ROLL NO. Enrolment No. NAME OFCANDIDATE CANDIDATE
LR WORK
01 BUA/13/206/028 | Anil kumar e ._-—mqj_anﬁ.ﬁ__;__—
| _
02 ’ Chotu ram SCN| ———
(02) BUA/13/223 /010 B Hé')_@___ *_L______ﬁ
.
03 BUA/13/106/045 | Dharam das L/{‘J\\M‘c![ 3.‘—\
04 —EUMISH 10/046 | Kishan kumar patel @u}[gp
05 BUA/13/110/062 | Neelkamal ) [T o]
06 Ku. Purnima yadav @&sl_'m_&
07 BUA/13/114/081 | Ramesh kumar pal i &9/




ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST GEOGRAPHY 1 SEM. 2017-18




ATTENDENCE- SHEET

IVERSITY,BILASPUR (C.G.)
: M.A. GEOGRAPHY( Semester-I) Sem.Examination 2017

BILSPUR UN

I: GEOGRAPHY (PRACTICAL )

. EXAM.Held on: 01-12-2017
——— enter -  Govt.Pataleshwar College Masturi Distt.Bilaspur (C.G.)
- of Candidates- 20 Maximum Marks: 100 Minimum Marks 36
SIGNATURE OF
S.NO
ROLL No. Enrolment No. | NAME OFCANDIDATE | FATHERS NAME | THE CANDIDATE
Lab work
01 BUA e
L /14/110/008 Anjani Kaiwart Tiharu lal -@“:"t
| 02 B ' '
iy UA/14/110014 | gapis Rajak Sahorik Rajak b, & !HE!E ih
(03 GA/0971521 | o
'@ Dilip Kumar Yadav AEE‘E"H%’
04 BUA/13 -
l /13/110/027 Hari Ram Baisakhu Ram od ?‘f‘éﬂ
05 BUA/14/11 - : .
| /14/110/070 | tivesh Kumar Radheshyam Soni | 4\ ka)\ 3~y
| 06 BUA/12/110/030 | jageiti Syman Balram Shing @uwﬁ
: 07 BUA/14/110/075 Jitendra K d i ‘ ) ! i
?_DE _ ra humar Jangde | Kishun Lal —Fﬁ@: ﬁ—h—]-:fr ,_—_;D—p—}!.— 4
| A[14/223/037 | Kavita Rmavadh @_ﬁ.ﬂ)%
09 BUA/14/110/059 | Nakyl Madhukar Murit Lal Madhukar ﬂ&&:
| ——
10 BUA/13/110/073 Pralibha Madhukar Rampal Madhukar @V '
|
| 11 GA/091099 iwari B
| Ram Kumar Kaiwariya Harprasad A’ﬂ_‘ :
12 BUA/14/223/074 | Rayi Shankar Ramprasad @-—- —J
N BUA/14/223/75 | Rinki Shrl Ram - o= |




ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST GEOGRAPHY 1 SEM. 2018-19

SN

w

N o b

10

11

12
13

14

INST_
CODE

110

110
110

110
110
110
110

110

110
110

110

110
110

110

USER_ID
BUB17068820

BUB17073064
BUB17138933

BU170079197
BUB17109200
BUB17063924
BUB17064381

BUB17063907

BUB17064162
BUB17065643

BUB17056539

BUB17062021
BUB17062174

BUB17062239

ENROLLMENT
BUAP/15/417/042
BUAP/15/110/074

BUA/13/417/028

BUA/12/104/178
BUA/15/110/213
BUA/14/110/008
BUA/14/110/014

BUA/13/110/027

BUAP/14/110/075
BUA/14/223/037

BUA/14/110/059

BUA/14/223/074
BUA/14/223/075

BUA/14/223/077

ROLL_NO

365018

365019
365020

365021
365022
812908
812909

812910

812913
812914

812915

812918
812919

812920

CNAME

DILEEP DINKAR

GAUKARAN SINGH
JITENDRA

KRISHNA SINGH
PAIKRA

VIKASH RAY
ANJANI KAIWART
BABITA

HARI RAM
JITENDRA KUMAR
JANGDE

KAVITA
NAKUL
MADHUKAR

RAVI SHANKAR
RINKI

SALANI PATLEY

FNAME
JETHU RAM
DINKAR
RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MADAN LAL
RAJENDRA
KUMAR
PAIKRA
PURENDAR
TIHARULAL
SAHORIK
BAISAKHU
RAM

KISUN LAL
RAM AVADH

MURIT RAM
RAM
PRASHAD
RAM KUMAR
PARMANAND
PATLEY

STATUS
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
ATKT
ATKT

ATKT

ATKT
ATKT

ATKT

ATKT
ATKT

ATKT

DOB

30-03-1992

30-10-1992

15-04-1993

17-05-1993
02-12-1994
23-04-1996
06-06-1995

01-04-1994

06-08-1991
03-08-1995

14-01-1991

10-08-1991
20-11-1994

10-03-1992

GENDER

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MOBILE

9174770046

9131733449
8305054309

8959776648
7470309735
9630391330
7583015379

8358889050

7869744689
9713450956

8878821188

8359882048
7582865655

7582865655

PAYMENT_
DATE

17-10-2018
17-10-2018

16-10-2018

13-10-2018
13-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018

16-10-2018

16-10-2018
17-10-2018

12-10-2018

15-10-2018
16-10-2018

15-10-2018

EMAIL

ddinkar1992 @gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com

ADHARCENTERPACHAPEDI@GMAIL.COM
anchalchhatrapal97 @gmail.com
anjanikaiwart12 @gmail.com

jitendrajangde420@gmail.com
rajpatley199489@gmail.com

golukaivart@gmail.com
rajpatley199489@gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com



15 110 BUB17063551 BUA/14/110/093 812921 SARASWATI JAGATRAM ATKT 28-03-1995 FEMALE 7987450216 15-10-2018
16 110 BUB17064731 BUA/14/223/085 812922 SARITA KADAM LAL ATKT 08-10-1993 FEMALE 9754212880 17-10-2018 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST GEOGRAPHY 1 SEM. 2019-20
INST PAYMENT_
SN _CODE USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME STATUS DOB GENDER MOBILE DATE EMAIL
30-06-
1 110 BUB17099958 2016001357 384366 ANJALI SURESH KUMAR  Regular 1996 FEMALE 6260152565 21-11-2019
03-04-
2 110 BUB17148565 2016001324 384367 BABITA ROHIT KUMAR Regular 1997 FEMALE 8718963370 22-11-2019
13-12-
3 110 BUB17099951 2016001358 384368 KARUNA AVADHRAM Regular 1997 FEMALE 7999424197 20-11-2019  gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
PRIYANKA 23-03-
4 110 BUB17168387 2016004215 384369 KOSHLE JHAGRU RAM Regular 1995 FEMALE 7089299660 23-11-2019
21-08-
5 110 BUB17104487 2016001359 384370 RANJANA ASHWANI Regular 1996 FEMALE 9644241522 21-11-2019 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
ROHIT 18-11-
6 110 BUB17143850 BUA/15/110/181 384371 KUMAR RAMPHAL Regular 1996 MALE 9109399916 22-11-2019
SAVITA 05-07-
7 110 BUB17076828 2016001408 384372 BAGAEL DILBAHAR Regular 1997 FEMALE 9179293340 23-11-2019
SHRADDHA 02-06-
8 110 BUB17073976 BUA/15/110/189 384373 CHOUDHARY RUKHMAN Regular 1997 FEMALE 9399678958 19-11-2019
15-06-
9 110 BUB17081659 2016001421 384374 TUMAN LAL  KARTIK RAM Regular 1996 MALE 8827298495 19-11-2019
DILEEP JETHU RAM 30-03-
10 110 BUB17068820 BUAP/15/417/042 365018 DINKAR DINKAR ATKT 1992 MALE 9174770046 24-11-2019  ddinkar1992@gmail.com
15-04-
11 110 BUB17138933 BUA/13/417/028 365020 JITENDRA MADAN LAL ATKT 1993 MALE 7974247756 24-11-2019  rajpatley199489@gmail.com
02-12-
12 110 BUB17109200 BUA/15/110/213 365022 VIKASH RAY  PURENDAR ATKT 1994 MALE 6268117569 24-11-2019  venketeshrai76@gmail.com
01-04-
13 110 BUB17063907 BUA/13/110/027 812910 HARI RAM BAISAKHU RAM  ATKT 1994 MALE 8358889050 23-11-2019
14 110 BUB17064162 BUAP/14/110/075 812913 JITENDRA KISUN LAL ATKT 06-08- MALE 6268417710 25-11-2019 jitendrajangde420@gmail.com



KUMAR 1991
JANGDE
SALANI PARMANAND 10-03-
15 110 BUB17062239 BUA/14/223/077 812920 PATLEY PATLEY ATKT 1992 FEMALE 8770474715 25-11-2019  rajpatley199489@gmail.com
08-10-
16 110 BUB17064731 BUA/14/223/085 812922 SARITA KADAM LAL ATKT 1993 FEMALE 6267100911 30-11-2019 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST GEOGRAPHY 1 SEM. 2020-21
INST_ PAYMENT
SN CODE USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME STATUS DOB GENDER MOBILE _DATE EMAIL
ANJU RANI DHARAM LAL 19-01- 19-02-
1 110 BU170000233 2017001344 06572 SURYWANSHI SURYWANSHI Regular 1999 FEMALE 8827353374 2021
AVINASH DAYARAM 05-08- 23-02-
2 110 BUB17112677 2016046398 06573 NAVRANG NAVRANG Regular 1997 MALE 7067186210 2021
17-08- 20-02-
3 110 BUB17108369 2016001327 06574 BHANMATI TAREMANSONI Regular 1998 FEMALE 7047307180 2021
BHOOPENDRA  GYAN 20-08- 22-02-
4 110 BUB17082494 2016002796 06575 SINGH PRAKASH Regular 1995 MALE 7477074850 2021
05-07- 19-02-
5 110 BUB17123726 2016001336 06576 DIVYA SAHEB LAL Regular 1997 FEMALE 6263213067 2021
17-02- 23-02-
6 110 BUB17071852 2016001338 06577 DURGESH GORELAL Regular 1998 MALE 9174784382 2021
21-10- 22-02-
7 110 BUB17087805 2016001347 06578 INDRAJEET SANTOSH Regular 1997 MALE 7898302709 2021 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
GA/10/2220 LAXMAN 14-06- 22-02-
8 110 BUB17110278 06579 JYOTI KUMARI  PRASAD Regular 1992 FEMALE 9644482220 2021 jyotitarunratre1994@gmail.com
HEMANT 04-07- 22-02-
9 110 BU170001804 2017001389 06580 MANISHA KUMAR Regular 1999 FEMALE 9713208852 2021
MUSKAN 05-12- 23-02-
10 110 BUB17085937 2016032551 06581 DHIRHI ASHISH KUMAR Regular 1998 FEMALE 6268606487 2021 Gautam.pavitra.jnv@gmail.com
01-12- 22-02-
11 110 BU170004385 2017001573 06582 PURNIMA LAKHAN LAL Regular 1998 FEMALE 9753972797 2021 Dileepsahu952 @gmail.com
13-01- 22-02-
12 110 BU170011946 2017001411 06583 PUSHPA DHANESHWAR  Regular 2000 FEMALE 6264498040 2021 ak797146@gmail.com
13 110 BUB17106881 2016001409 06584 SHALINEE BUDHARIRAM  Regular 20-06- FEMALE 6261577397 23-02-



14

15

16

17

110 BUB17081627 2016001410 06585 SHALINI
SHRAVAN

110 BU170012857 2017004177 06586 KUMAR
VYAS KUMAR

110 BU170006779 2017001464 06587 KHUNTE
SHRADDHA

110 BUB17073976 BUA/15/110/189 384373 CHOUDHARY

FAINENS

SUKHU DAS

SURESH

RUKHMAN

Regular
Regular
Regular

ATKT

1998
14-04-
1999
07-07-
1999
15-12-
1998
02-06-
1997

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

8827298495

8518094831

6267520503

9399678958

2021
13-02-
2021
19-02-
2021
22-02-
2021
23-02-
2021

shravankathley@GAMIL.COM

vyaskhun5@gmail.com

ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST HINDI 1 SEM. 2016-17




PUR VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (€. G. )
CHART FOR (412) M. A HIMDT

=20l6-17
{ SECOND

SEMESTER)

GOVT PaTALESHWAR CULLEGE MASTURI. DISTT. ~BILASPUR (T, 6
MAME OF THE CANDIDATE SUBJECT CODE % WAME
FRTHEH“SFHUSBHNB NAME
MOTHER 'S NAME
EHHDLHENT!REG.NB.
CasST MED. sSTATUS
41165110016 SHIV SHANKAR SAHU =5 3 MINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHe
aHRI SHYAM LAL SaHu 22 MADHYAKALLIN KaYYA
sSMT. GGDAVARI SakU =3 ADHUNIK cabDHYA SAHITYFA
BUAP/137110/1%7 24 HINDI EBHASHA
ikl : ' ) :
J 1*“ oRc HIN F EGULAH
MS. NO. 1 Q123 . [: 1947400
===-_.':==#==.-=-‘- =:::==ﬂ=:=:==$#-..:.:1==::::::==t::::m:m:::::*-.::ﬂ:p=:_—.|:::::::—.::'.t::;.::;...:-.-.:;.*:.-_ =
41146110017 SATYA PRAKASH BHARDWAY 21 HINDI SAHITYA K ITTHE
SHRI MELL fram BHARDWAW = ﬂRDH?HHhLIN MAVYTA
arT,  JUGART Bal BHARDWA =2 ADHUMI® caDHYA SaHITYE
QAP/10/8317 24 HINDT EBHASHA
5. C. HIN. REGULAR
MS., NGO C Q134 - 200/400
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BILASPUR VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C. G0
TABULATION CHART FOR (412! M A HINDI (SECOMD
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MUTHER ‘S MAME
EMNROLMENT/REG. NO.
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2014617
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{

CAST MED. STATUS
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ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST HINDI 1 SEM. 2017-18
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ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST HINDI 1 SEM. 2018-19

SN

O 00 N O Ul b WN P

NN R R R R RRRRR R
R O W oo NOO UL D WN KL O

22
23
24
25

USER_ID
BUB17074686
BUB17100256
BUB17083665
BUB17172173
BUB17125522
BUB17137744
BUB17126034
BUB17074309
BUB17080667
BUB17101951
BUB17125939
BUB17088770
BUB17080504
BUB17082440
BUB17093346
BUB17094074
BUB17070263
BUB17074103
BUB17076630
BUB17074344
BUB17101301

BU180031353
BUB17091187
BU170077935
BUB17097290

ENROLLMENT
BUA/15/110/116
BUAP/15/110/068
BUC/14/110/131
BUA/15/312/123
BUCA/14/110100/116
BUA/15/206/264
BUAP/14/110/130
BUA/15/110/171
BUA/14/110/073
BUAP/14/110/155
BUAP/15/110/200
BUS/13/110/033
BUA/14/110/083
buap/15/223/040
BUA/15/110/173
BUA/15/223/177
BUA/15/312/143
BUA/15/110/178
BUA/15/110/186
BUAP/15/110/255
BUAP/15/110/268

GA/11/5831
BUA/14/223/104
BUC/14/206/646
BUAP/15/110/316

ROLL_NO

360716
360717
360718
360719
360720
360721
360722
360723
360724
360725
360726
360727
360728
360729
360730
360731
360732
360733
360734
360735
360736

360737
360738
360739
360740

CNAME
DEEPIKA

DIPTI SAHU
KATIKA
MANILA
MANJESH KUMAR
MANJU

PINTU KUMAR
PRATIMA
PRIYANKA
RAJESHWARI
RAJNANDANI
RAKESH RATHORE
RANJEETA
RAWINA
REKHA

REKHA

RITU
RUKMANI
SARITA
SAVITRI
SHWETA

SUNITA

VINITA VERMA
YOGESH KUMAR
YOGESHWARI

FNAME

MANOHAR DAS
TULARAM SAHU
LAIN DAS

BHARAT LAL
RAVINDRA KUMAR
VEDPRASAD
MAYARAM
MELARAM SAHU
DAULATRAM
HARIPRASAD
DINESH
RAMESHWAR PRASAD
JAGDISH PRASAD
HARIKESH
SUNDARLAL
CHANDRASHEKHAR
CHHATTU RAM
BHAGWATI PRASAD
RADHESHYAM
PUSHAURAM

VACHAN PRASAD
GEETA RAM
GHRITLAHRE

TARACHAND VERMA
ASHOK KUMAR
ASHOK YADAW

GENDER
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

MOBILE

9644247438
7024326043
7771948763
8949394066
9685284962
7806022443
7224981242
8966913077
7089495201
8349132119
9399283289
9685590371
8349459644
7773085830
9399556235
9098131664
7999056439
7024520819
6264134702
9752574352
9644515346

6268558387
9926019208
6263277748
8817650817

PAYMENT_DATE
17-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
17-10-2018
12-10-2018
22-10-2018
17-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
13-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
16-10-2018
22-10-2018

16-10-2018
16-10-2018
15-10-2018
27-10-2018

EMAIL
devcompho@gmail.com

SINGHSAMIR571@GMAIL.COM

manjeshkumar0077 @gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

rawinakoshle3021@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
devk6l@gmail.com

ysahu4541@gmail.com
abhimanyu063440@gmail.com



gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

abhimanyu063440@gmail.com

KAMLESHWARI GYANCHAND
26 BUB17059739 BUA/14/110/042 801633 MADHUKAR MADHUKAR FEMALE 6261053763 17-10-2018
27 BUB17063222 GS/11/2180 801640 PREETI BURMAN RAM LAL BURMAN FEMALE 8839732684 13-10-2018
28 BUB17062565 BUA/13/417/075 801644 RAYAL SINGH RAMPYARE MALE 9685497744 17-10-2018 rayalsinghm@gmail.com
29 BUB17062018 BUA/13/110/112 801648 SUNITA RAMNARAYAN FEMALE 7898695668 13-10-2018 lucky.verma007 @gmail.com
30 BUB17064292 BUA/14/110/105 801649 SUNITA GORELAL FEMALE 7898058730 16-10-2018 sahusunita538@gmail.com
31 BUB17066456 BUA/13/110/119 801651 YOGESH KUMAR  DAYARAM MALE 7898058730 16-10-2018
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST HINDI 1 SEM. 2019-20
INST_
SN CODE USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME STATUS DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
MELURAM 05-07-
1 110 BUB17095436 BUA/15/110/108 380644 AARTI NIRMALKAR  NIRMALKAR Regular 1998 FEMALE 8349434661 20-11-2019
08-05-
2 110 BU170075529 2016011942 380645 ANIL KAMAL GOPAL Regular 1996 MALE 9340025481 18-11-2019
CHANDRAMALA 08-06-
3 110 BUG190164145 BUA/14/223/016 380646 RAKHEE HARISH KUMAR  Regular 1995 FEMALE 6267850067 30-11-2019
05-11-
4 110 BUB17094883 BUCA/15/110100/107 380647 GAJPAL DEV DHANESH KUMAR  Regular 1995 MALE 7697659836 20-11-2019 gajpaldev@gmail.com
03-06-
5 110 BUB17110250 BUS/15/110/228 380648 HARITA SUMAN RAMFAL Regular 1997 FEMALE 6260563070 20-11-2019
05-06-
6 110 BUB17119475 2016032518 380649 JUHI SINGH KISHOR SINGH Regular 1996 FEMALE 8103668202 25-11-2019
11-08-
7 110 BU170051332 380650 JYOTI TIRATHRAM Regular 1996 FEMALE 9179071685 21-11-2019 jyoti09685@gmail.com
10-12-
8 110 BUB17078546  buca/15/110100/117 380651 MAMTA GIRDHARI Regular 1996 FEMALE 8959613743 18-11-2019
08-06-
9 110 BUB17109133 2016001368 380652 MAMTA SAHU JANAKRAM SAHU Regular 1998 FEMALE 9993911175 23-11-2019 mmsahu369@yahoo.com
DAULAT RAM 08-10-
10 110 BUB17080907 2016004199 380653 NANDANIKOSHLE ~ KOSHLE Regular 1998 FEMALE 7354520997 22-11-2019 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
POOJA 24-04-
11 110 BUB17112801 2016001379 380654 SURYAVANSHI CHUNNI LAL Regular 1997 FEMALE 9179298254 25-11-2019
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110

110

110
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110

110

110

110

110
110

BUB17128947

BU170076672

BUB17100549

BUB17110454

BUB17126987

BUB17109841

BUB17107071

BUB17077616

BUB17100256

BUB17083665

BUB17172173

BUB17137744

BUB17126034

BUB17074309

BUB17101951

BUB17082440

BUB17074344

BU180031353

BUB17091187
BUB17063222

2016032577

2016001395

2016001396

2016001399

2016001406

2016003561

2016001419

BUA/15/201/280
BUAP/15/110/068
BUC/14/110/131
BUA/15/312/123
BUA/15/206/264
BUAP/14/110/130
BUA/15/110/171
BUAP/14/110/155
buap/15/223/040
BUAP/15/110/255
GA/11/5831

BUA/14/223/104
GS/11/2180

380655

380656

380657

380658

380659

380660

380661

380662

360717

360718

360719

360721

360722

360723

360725

360729

360735

360737

360738
801640

RAJNANDINI

RAVINA RAI

REKHA GHURIYANI

RUPA NIRNEJAK

SARITA

SATYAPRAKASH

KURREY

TERAS

VIBHA FARVI

DIPTI SAHU

KATIKA

MANILA

MANJU

PINTU KUMAR

PRATIMA

RAJESHWARI

RAWINA

SAVITRI

SUNITA

VINITA VERMA
PREETI BURMAN

KAUSHAL PRASAD

KOUSHAL

PRASAD

SAHAJIRAM

BHAGAT RAM

CHHOTU RAM

RAJANAL KURREY

BISAHU RAM

SEETA RAM FARVI

TULARAM SAHU

LAIN DAS

BHARAT LAL

VEDPRASAD

MAYARAM

MELARAM SAHU

HARIPRASAD

HARIKESH

PUSHAURAM

GEETA RAM

GHRITLAHRE

TARACHAND
VERMA

RAM LAL

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT
ATKT

ATKT
ATKT

23-03-
1997
09-07-
1996
14-03-
1998
19-11-
1998
12-01-
1998
06-08-
1996
18-06-
1998
28-11-
1996
01-07-
1998
16-11-
1995
12-10-
1994
10-07-
1994
08-07-
1992
05-07-
1996
07-05-
1993
04-04-
1995
03-08-
1994
08-08-
1991
18-05-
1995
01-05-

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

6268756131

9630385691

9907652717

6268654187

6265034172

9644606152

6263470543

7828328578

9770774407

7999253536

8770286333

7806022443

7224981242

7024520819

8349132119

7773085830

9752574352

6268558387

6260903319
8120620383

25-11-2019

22-11-2019

25-11-2019

25-11-2019

20-11-2019

22-11-2019

22-11-2019

25-11-2019

23-11-2019

23-11-2019

24-11-2019

24-11-2019

24-11-2019

23-11-2019

22-11-2019

23-11-2019

23-11-2019

23-11-2019

24-11-2019
22-11-2019

rp79287@gmail.com

terasyadavl8@gmail.com

SINGHSAMIR571@GMAIL.COM

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

rawinakoshle3021@gmail.com

sunitaglahre@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com



SN

BURMAN 1992
29-11-

32 110 BUB17062018 BUA/13/110/112 801648 SUNITA RAMNARAYAN ATKT 1994 FEMALE 7898695668 22-11-2019 lucky.verma007 @gmail.com

ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST HINDI 1 SEM. 2020-21

INST_ PAYMENT_
CODE  USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME STATUS DOB GENDER MOBILE DATE EMAIL

2016001328 01-07-

1 110 BUB17093409 01572 BHARTI GHANSHYAM Regular 1997 FEMALE 7024320076 22-02-2021
2017036579 30-09-

2 110 BU170056941 01573 BHAVNA KRISHNA KUMAR  Regular 1993 FEMALE 9109434359 19-02-2021 anchalmittesh@gmail.com
2016032472 CHANDRAKANT MANBODH 03-01-

3 110 BUB17116718 01574 RATHORE PRASAD Regular 1998 MALE 8871787853 20-02-2021 chandrakantrathore59@gmail.com
2016032502 GIRJA 25-07-

4 110 BUB17087627 01575 PRAJAPATI RAMESH KUMAR Regular 1998 FEMALE 9039135060 14-02-2021 pdheerajprajapati322@gmail.com
2016046408 12-05-

5 110 BUB17109105 01576 JYOTI KUMARI DHANESH RAM Regular 1998 FEMALE 8962804215 24-02-2021 jyotikewet74573@gmail.com
2018000257 10-11-

6 110 BUG180123493 01577 KARUNA KOMAL PRASAD Regular 1994 FEMALE 9131296969 01-03-2021
2016032526 10-03-

7 110 BUB17073670 01578 KAVITA MELA RAM Regular 1996 FEMALE 7024029212 19-02-2021
2016032547 MUKESH 11-04-

8 110 BUB17118192 01579 KUMAR RAM KUMAR Regular 1999 MALE 9179293340 20-02-2021
2016011982 10-03-

9 110 BUB17115051 01580 NILESH CHHOTU RAM Regular 1995 MALE 7987332431 19-02-2021
2016001376 NIRBHAY SINGH HARISH CHANDRA 25-10-

10 110 BUB17101037 01581 DAHARIYA DAHARIYA Regular 1998 MALE 9575112160 22-02-2021 ndahariya7 @gmail.com
2017026703 OM PRAKASH 03-07-

11 110 BU170069283 01582 PIHU SHARMA  SHARMA Regular 1998 FEMALE 7999575288 19-02-2021

pihusharmapihusharmal3755@gmail.com



2017001400 04-03-
12 110 BU170003799 01583 POOJA KOSALE JWALA PRASAD Regular 2000 FEMALE 7828849647 20-02-2021
2016012062 20-08-
13 110 BUB17117514 01584 SEETA YADAV KALA RAM Regular 1998 FEMALE 8349439379 16-02-2021 seeta20898@gmail.com
2017001452 01-01-
14 110 BU170000834 01585 SUNITA KURRE JETHU RAM Regular 2000 FEMALE 8435928307 19-02-2021 sunitakurrey20@gmail.com
2017001457 13-07-
15 110 BU170001990 01586 URMILA RAMESHWAR Regular 1998 FEMALE 8839166773 20-02-2021 anilkumarkhute@gmail.com
2017001459 VARSHA 19-07-
16 110 BU170005385 01587 TANDON NARAD LAL Regular 1997 FEMALE 8319500806 24-02-2021 varshavt07 @gmail.com
2016001396 REKHA 14-03-
17 110 BUB17100549 380657 GHURIYANI SAHAJRAM ATKT 1998 FEMALE 9907652717 13-03-2021
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST M.COM 1 SEM. 2018-19
CTR_ EXAM_
CODE CODE USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME STATUS DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
08-03-
110 591 BUB17085929 BUC/14/110/122 368748 BHOJ RAI MOHIT RAM Regular 1995 MALE 8319884066 15-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
22-07-
110 591 BU170073230 BUC/14/110/126 368749 DURPATI MANTRAM Regular 1992 FEMALE 9685599784 12-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
HEMANT 12-11-
110 591 BUB17116146 BUC/14/110/127 368750 KUMAR RISHI KUMAR  Regular 1995 MALE 8962804215 16-10-2018
20-10-
110 591 BU170072973 BUCP/15/110/007 368751 JYOTI SUKHRAM Regular 1995 FEMALE 9111471633 15-10-2018
05-09-
110 591 BUB17099046 BUC/14/110/134 368752 LALA PRASAD SITARAM Regular 1995 MALE 8718087875 16-10-2018
MAHENDRA KRISHNA 03-03-
110 591 BU180031647 BUC/12/109/016 368753 KUMAR KUMAR Regular 1994 MALE 9109434954 17-10-2018 mahendra.yadav3394@gmail.com
CHANDRA 18-08-
110 591 BUB17097250 BUC/14/110/135 368754 MAMTA KUMAR Regular 1996 FEMALE 6263980184 15-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
04-10-
110 591 BUB17063447 GC/11/2411 368755 RAJESH KUMAR HARISHANKAR Regular 1990 MALE 7225832507 17-10-2018 rajesh.banjare009@gmail.com



SN

28-06-

110 591 BUB17109054 BUC/14/110/143 368756 RAVINA RAMPHAL Regular 1996 FEMALE 7869865093 16-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
08-12-
110 591 BUB17114657 BUC/15/110/108 368757 SUNITA CHHEDILAL Regular 1996 FEMALE 9589702225 17-10-2018
PREMLAL 17-12-
110 591 BUB17097363 BUC/14/110/148 368758 VARSHA PATRE PATRE Regular 1994 FEMALE 7974155985 13-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
MANISH NARAYAN 07-09-
110 591 BUB17063683 BUC/13/110/016 368759 RATHORE RATHORE Regular 1994 MALE 9893526860 12-10-2018 manishrathore729@gmail.com
HIMALAY 06-07-
110 591 BUB17113152 BUC/15/206/496 368760 MANIKPURI TARACHAND Regular 1998 MALE 9179004035 16-11-2018
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST M.COM 1 SEM. 2019-20
USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
08-03-
1 BUB17085929 BUC/14/110/122 368748 BHOJ RAI MOHIT RAM 1995 MALE 8319884066 15-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
22-07-
2 BU170073230 BUC/14/110/126 368749 DURPATI MANTRAM 1992 FEMALE 9685599784 12-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
12-11-
3 BUB17116146 BUC/14/110/127 368750 HEMANT KUMAR RISHI KUMAR 1995 MALE 8962804215 16-10-2018
20-10-
4 BU170072973 BUCP/15/110/007 368751 JYOTI SUKHRAM 1995 FEMALE 9111471633 15-10-2018
05-09-
5 BUB17099046 BUC/14/110/134 368752 LALA PRASAD SITARAM 1995 MALE 8718087875 16-10-2018
MAHENDRA 03-03-
6 BU180031647 BUC/12/109/016 368753 KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR 1994 MALE 9109434954 17-10-2018 mahendra.yadav3394@gmail.com
18-08-
7 BUB17097250 BUC/14/110/135 368754 MAMTA CHANDRA KUMAR 1996 FEMALE 6263980184 15-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
04-10-
8 BUB17063447 GC/11/2411 368755 RAJESH KUMAR HARISHANKAR 1990 MALE 7225832507 17-10-2018 rajesh.banjare009@gmail.com
28-06-
9 BUB17109054 BUC/14/110/143 368756 RAVINA RAMPHAL 1996 FEMALE 7869865093 16-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
08-12-
10 BUB17114657 BUC/15/110/108 368757 SUNITA CHHEDILAL 1996 FEMALE 9589702225 17-10-2018



SN

17-12-

11 BUB17097363 BUC/14/110/148 368758 VARSHA PATRE PREMLAL PATRE 1994 FEMALE 7974155985 13-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
NARAYAN 07-09-
12 BUB17063683 BUC/13/110/016 368759 MANISH RATHORE RATHORE 1994 MALE 9893526860 12-10-2018 manishrathore729@gmail.com
HIMALAY 06-07-
13 BUB17113152 BUC/15/206/496 368760 MANIKPURI TARACHAND 1998 MALE 9179004035 16-11-2018
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST M.COM 1 SEM. 2020-21
USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
15-07-
BU170086036 BUC/15/206/217 12084 ANAND BHARGAV DANKESHWAR 1997 MALE 7974663273 18-02-2021
12-05-
BU170005948 2.02E+09 12085 ANJALI BISAUHA . 1999 FEMALE 6265200114 23-02-2021
01-07-
BU170005969 2.02E+09 12086 ANJU PREMLAL 2000 FEMALE 6268321222 23-02-2021
DEEPLAKSHMI 02-08-
BU170013651 2.02E+09 12087 PATWARDHAN RAMASHANKAR 2000 FEMALE 8719828363 19-02-2021 anilkumarkhute@gmail.com
12-05-
BU170036935 2.02E+09 12088 MAHESHWARI UMEND PRASAD 1998 FEMALE 7999150479 25-02-2021
DEEWAN PRASAD 12-06-
BU170006968 2.02E+09 12089 MANISHA BANJARE BANJARE 1997 FEMALE 9340641937 20-02-2021
01-01-
BU170010373 2.02E+09 12090 NEHA MISHRA PYARE LAL 1999 FEMALE 9993323118 20-02-2021 bhupendrakumarmishra8795@gmail.com
09-12-
BU170001646 2.02E+09 12091 VAISHNAVI RATHORE KAMATA PRASAD 1999 FEMALE 9329960336 24-02-2021
12-05-
BU170000185 2.02E+09 12092 VIKAS JOSHI TIRATH JOSHI 1999 MALE 7869366123 23-02-2021 vikasjoshi077 @gmail.com



ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST MATHAMATICS 1 SEM. 2020-21

SN USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME
1 BUB17158388  BUS/15/118/259 07235 DAVID
2 BUB17120932 BUS/15/310/194 07236 DEVENDRA KUMAR
3 BU170016349 2.02E+09 07237 GYAN PRAKASH
4 BUB17104465 2.02E+09 07238 JANAKRAM KEWAT
5 BUB17158775  BUS/15/118/264 07239 JAY PRAKASH KHARE
6 BU170006604 2.02E+09 07240 NEERA
PARMESHWAR
7 BU170009341 2.02E+09 07241 KAIWART
8 BU170002768 2.02E+09 07242 PRIYANKA
9 BUG200207651 2.02E+09 07243 RABINA TANDON
RITESH KUMAR
10 BU170016796 2.02E+09 07244 DEWANGAN
11 BUB17152085 2.02E+09 07245 SANDIP
12 BUB17130875 2.02E+09 07246 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHU
13 BU170010768 2.02E+09 07247 SHAILENDRA TANDAN
14 BUB17154095 2.02E+09 07248 SURENDRA KUMAR
15 BU170020813 2.02E+09 07249 TEJASVI
16 BU170000642 2.02E+09 07250 VICKY -

FNAME

MANHARAN LAL

FALATKUMAR

SHIVDYAL

RAMDAYAL KEWAT

RAMSHARAN KHARE

SANTOSHI PRASAD

BUDHARU RAM

PARASRAM

ANTRAM TANDON

ASHOK DEWANGAN

RAMBAGAS

SHRAVAN KUMAR

SAHU

MANHARAN

TANDAN

SHIVPRASAD

CHARAN PRASAD

LAXMI NARAYAN

DOB
15-04-
1997
07-01-
1997
12-10-
1997
02-09-
1996
23-10-
1997
17-06-
2000
10-12-
2000
11-03-
2000
07-01-
1994
17-09-
1999
03-11-
1997
09-09-
1997
06-04-
1997
15-04-
1998
17-12-
1998
25-01-
1999

GENDER

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MOBILE

9074303479

8349649260

9399282100

6260481976

7415424837

9981163728

9340637197

7049797335

8349344104

8518069292

8878231097

9300081922

8349049257

9589827767

7440728586

9617397599

PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL

26-02-2021

22-02-2021

19-02-2021

22-02-2021

26-02-2021

20-02-2021

25-02-2021

23-02-2021

28-02-2021

20-02-2021

28-02-2021

18-02-2021

20-02-2021

01-03-2021

22-02-2021

27-02-2021

davidsunhare@gmail.com
dkhuntel40@gmail.com

mintov28@gmail.com

kharejayprakash23@gmail.com
neerasahu261@gmail.com
pkaiwart2000@gmail.com
priyankal132000@gmail.com
RABINATANDON1994 @ GMAIL.COM
rcomputer2110@gmail.com
sandipkurrel@GMAIL.COM

$59934206 @gmail.com

surendrakumar1541998 @gmail.com
tejasvi564@gmail.com

nirnejakvicky@gmail.com



06-07-

17 BUB17094967  BUS/14/110/225 07251 VISHAL YADAV SANTOSH 1996 MALE 9827448641 16-02-2021
22-12-
18 BU170023942 2.02E+09 07252 YASHWANT BUNDARU RAM 1999 MALE 6268712633 20-02-2021

ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST POLITICAL SCIENCS 1 SEM. 2016-17
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ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST POLITICAL SCIENCS 1 SEM. 2017-18







ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST POLITICAL SCIENCS 1 SEM. 2018-19

SN

10

11

12
13

USER_ID

BUB17112515

BUB17109116

BUB17069489

BUB17119067

BU180028076

BUB17124783

BUB17137065

BUB17124381

BUB17079295

BUB17077465

BUB17075417

BUB17086148
BUB17070347

ENROLLMENT
BUA/15/110/101
BUA/14/110/027
BUAP/15/110/066
BUA/15/110/128
BUA/13/110/036
BUA/14/110/047
BUA/15/204/177
BUA/15/110/154
BUAP/15/223/015
BUAP/15/110/175
BUAP/15/110/180

BUAP/15/110/202
BUS/14/223/225

ROLL_NO

362519

362520

362521

362522

362523

362524

362525

362526

362527

362528

362529

362530
362531

CNAME

ANJU

DIKSHA

DIPAK

HEMENDRA

JULI RAY

KRISHNA KUMARI

MANISHA

NIKITA

PHULWA DEVI

PRABHA KUMARI

PRAMOD KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR
RAVISHANKAR

FNAME

ARJUN

BHARAT LAL

CHAITANYA

PRAKASH

BALRAM

KAMTA PRASAD

SHANKAR LAL

RAJKUMAR

RADHESHYAM

MAN SINGH

DUJRAM

RAMCHARAN

DILEEP KUMAR
SHIVPRASAD

DOB
10-02-
1996
09-09-
1996
27-08-
1995
15-08-
1997
19-02-
1995
12-07-
1993
12-08-
1996
28-08-
1997
25-01-
1997
07-04-
1997
05-04-
1994
09-04-
1994
18-09-

GENDER

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MOBILE

9630141512

7828695099

7509276408

9993753604

9589598843

8085444248

9981527428

9993748257

8269921043

9179284964

9669301022

9131483948
9685506587

PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL

15-10-2018

12-10-2018

13-10-2018

18-10-2018

16-10-2018

12-10-2018

12-10-2018

16-10-2018

16-10-2018

15-10-2018

13-10-2018

17-10-2018
17-10-2018

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

hemendray812@gmail.com

rp79287 @gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com
abhimanyu063440@gmail.com
pramo541994@gmail.com

001sandeydinesh@gmail.com
RAVISHANKAR18091995@GMAIL.COM



1995

12-08-
14 BUB17083993 BUAP/15/110/216 362532 RENUKA KURREY  ASHOK KURREY 1997 FEMALE 8889969396 16-10-2018
05-07-
15 BUB17094172 BUAP/15/110/235 362533 SANGEETA SHIV KUMAR 1997 FEMALE 8120914441 12-10-2018
SANJAI 18-10-
16 BUB17074260 BUAP/15/110/237 362534 KHANDEKAR BHAGIRATHI 1992 MALE 8719912249 17-10-2018 sanjayk18101992 @gmail.com
10-02-
17 BUB17070532 BUAP/14/110/237 362535 VINAY DAS RAJU DAS 1996 MALE 9340084603 17-10-2018
09-11-
18 BUB17064791 BUA/12/110/011 806283 BHARAT LAL HARPRASAD 1992 MALE 9340116980 17-10-2018
09-09-
19 BUB17064066 BUAP/14/110/053 806285 DINESH KUMAR PARMESHWAR 1994 MALE 7898041606 16-10-2018 jhankeshwar09@gmail.com
GULBAHAR 18-02-
20 BUB17061631 BUA/14/110/032 806286 KUMAR JWALA PRASAD 1997 MALE 6263304373 22-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
11-06-
21 BUB17066854 bua/14/204/011 806290 MONIKA RAMLAL 1994 FEMALE 8959612894 13-10-2018 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
SONU RAM 14-04-
22 BUB17063183 BUA/14/110/070 806292 PREETI NIRGUN 1996 FEMALE 7697939887 16-10-2018
01-08-
23 BUB17064699 BUA/13/110/113 806299 TRIKESH SOUKHI LAL 1990 MALE 9171009593 15-10-2018
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST POLITICAL SCIENCS 1 SEM. 2019-20
USER_
SN ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE SUBJECTS EMAIL
ANGAD KUMAR 24-01- 01, 02, 03,
1 BUB17075039 BUS/15/110/212 382157 KAIWART LAKHANLAL 1997 MALE 9753388795 18-11-2019 04 angadkaiwart7472@gmail.com



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

BUB17136252

BUB17106387

BUB17109098

BUB17067835

BUB17124942

BUB17069155

BUB17081069

BUB17108499

BUB17074064

BUB17102947

BUB17112632

BUB17098315

BUB17069244

BUB17104476

BUB17130077

BUB17123146

BUB17127135

BUB17121876

BUB17107801
BUB17069489

BUA/14/110/013
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09

BUAP/15/110/103
2.02E+09

BUSP/13/110/082

BUA/15/110/149
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09

BUA/15/309/199
2.02E+09
2.02E+09

BUS/15/121/183
2.02E+09
2.02E+09

2.02E+09
BUAP/15/110/066

382158

382159

382160

382161

382162

382163

382164

382165

382166

382167

382168

382169

382170

382171

382172

382173

382174

382175

382176
362521

ASHWANI KUMAR
TANDAN

BALVEER SINGH

CHANDRAKANT

GANESH KUMAR

KAJAL

LUKESH

MUKESH KUMAR

NANDNI DIWAKAR

PANCHRAM JAGAT

PRATAP

PREETI

PRIYANKA

RAJ KUMARI

SABHYA

SANDEEP

SUNITA

UTTARA KUMAR

VISHWA PRATAP

VIVEK KUMAR
DIPAK

MOOLCHAND
TANDAN

DHANNA LAL

LAHA RAM

RAMSAPATH

RAJENDRA

KUMAR

CHHEDILAL

RAMBAGAS

CHANDRIKA

PRASAD

SATRUHAN

FOOL KUMAR

ARJUN LAL

VIJAY

THOU

SAJAN KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR

GANPATLAL

SADHARAM

YADAV

SAWAN DAS

PREM LAL
CHAITANYA

02-01-
1994
05-08-
1998
30-12-
1995
07-08-
1996
10-09-
1996
13-03-
1997
04-08-
1993
03-01-
1998
01-01-
1996
03-08-
1997
27-02-
1998
31-12-
1998
23-09-
1994
11-10-
1998
17-08-
1998
08-06-
1996
25-06-
1996
09-05-
1997
06-07-
1997
27-08-

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

9399343313

7898802150

8962804215

6260201468

9111718125

6267876277

9098275617

9340229827

9893905375

9399310834

7024320076

6261247981

8959374409

6261701046

7470911005

9669731174

9753072209

8319740117

9340065052
7509276408

22-11-2019

23-11-2019

22-11-2019

22-11-2019

20-11-2019

23-11-2019

22-11-2019

24-11-2019

18-11-2019

22-11-2019

20-11-2019

22-11-2019

22-11-2019

21-11-2019

30-11-2019

23-11-2019

20-11-2019

23-11-2019

21-11-2019
22-11-2019

01, 02,03, 04

01, 02, 03,

04 balwanttandan09 @gmail.com
01, 02,03, 04

01, 02,03, 04

01, 02,03, 04

01, 02, 03,

04 mk487053@gmail.com

01, 02, 03,

04 rajmkpatle@gmail.com

01, 02, 03,

04 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
01, 02, 03,

04 anilkumarkhute@gmail.com

01, 02,03, 04

01, 02,03, 04

01, 02, 03,

04 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

01,02, 03,04

01,02, 03,04

01, 02, 03,

04 SANDEEPDAHARE@GMAIL.COM
01, 02, 03,

04 kapurmultisargaon007 @gmail.com

01, 02,03, 04
01, 02, 03,
04 vp7447 @gmail.com

01,02, 03, 04
03,04



PRAKASH 1995
15-08-
22 BUB17119067 BUA/15/110/128 362522 HEMENDRA BALRAM 1997 MALE 9993753604 25-11-2019 01,02 hemendray812@gmail.com
23 BUB17137065 BUA/15/204/177 362525 MANISHA RAJKUMAR 1;-9068_ FEMALE 9981527428 22-11-2019 04
24 BUB17077465 BUAP/15/110/175 362528 PRABHA KUMARI DUJRAM 23-9074_ FEMALE 9179284964 25-11-2019 03 abhimanyu063440@gmail.com
25 BUB17075417 BUAP/15/110/180 362529 PRAMOD KUMAR RAMCHARAN 23-9(214_ MALE 9669301022 22-11-2019 04 pramo541994@gmail.com
26 BUB17094172 BUAP/15/110/235 362533 SANGEETA SHIV KUMAR (1)3_9077_ FEMALE 8839563273 25-11-2019 01,03
27 BUB17064791 BUA/12/110/011 806283 BHARAT LAL HARPRASAD 22_9121_ MALE 9340116980 23-11-2019 03
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST POLITICAL SCIENCS 1 SEM. 2020-21
SN USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
1 BU170078563 201601195 03500 DHARMENDRA MOHIT RAM Cl)g-9087_ MALE 6263059388 19-02-2021
2 BUB17078460 2016001342 03501 GAURAV MANI RAM i;éofal_ MALE 9179293340 02-03-2021
3 BUB17081575 2016001343 03502 GAYATRI CHELKAR HARDEV CHELKAR (1)35-9%1- FEMALE 7999623373 19-02-2021
4 BU170007746 2017001369 03503 JALESHWAR PRASAD  PRAHLAD igi-;:f- MALE 7898415714 27-02-2021 ak797146@gmail.com
5 BU170012107 2017001372 03504 JYOTI TANDON AMARNATH (1);15-9093- FEMALE 7869424102 16-02-2021 vikkytandan18@gmail.com
6 BU170003275 2017001373 03505 KAJOL MANHAR BISUN MANHAR 23;9180- FEMALE 8085392194 16-02-2021
7 BUB17080618 2016001356 03506 KRISHMA VIJAY KUMAR 1329171- FEMALE 9074160823 17-02-2021
8 BUB17142748 BUS/15/223/176 03507 KUSUMLATA TERAS RAM 1513;9074_ FEMALE 9111402359 18-02-2021 spking1994@gmail.com



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BUB17170456

BU170002882

BUB17103147

BU170002143

BU170044890

BU170015578

BU190004148

BUB17103175

BUB17110533

BU190024020

BU170002136

BUB17109196

2016032536
2017001388
2016001388
2017001417
2017036718
2017001424
2019029144
2016001420
BUS/15/110/281
2019029483
2017001463

2016036383

03508

03509

03510

03511

03512

03513

03514

03515

03516

03517

03518

03519

LAXMI NARAYAN

MANISHA

PUNAM PATEL

RANJEETA KUMARI

RINA CHANDRASEN

SALUJA ANCHAL

SURAJ DAHARIYA

TULSEE PATEL

VIJENDRA PRATAP

SINGH

VINAY KOSHLEY

VIVEK MUSHRAN

YOGESH BHARDWA)

SAMMAT RAM
SUKHDEV
SURESH KUMAR
PATEL

RAMESH KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR
CHANDRASEN
DWARIKA PRASAD
BABLU DAHARIYA
SURESH KUMAR
PATEL

LAXMI NARAYAN
RESHAM LAL
ASHOK KUMAR

DILIP BHARDWAI

02-09-
1995
26-12-
1996
24-08-
1998
05-07-
1999
24-08-
1996
20-05-
1999
21-06-
1998
18-09-
1999
26-08-
1995
10-01-
1996
03-04-
1996
15-06-
1998

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

9399675985

8965860731

7974918370

6268370203

8120846850

7610167989

6265552999

8817687070

9617473099

6060809060

7773080655

8719971142

06-03-2021

22-02-2021

18-02-2021

01-03-2021

24-02-2021

15-02-2021

18-02-2021

19-02-2021

25-02-2021

26-02-2021

22-02-2021

20-02-2021

punampatel577@gmail.com

surajggv@gmail.com

tulsipatel21937 @gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com

ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST SOCIOLOGY 1 SEM. 2016-17
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ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST SOCIOLOGY 1 SEM. 2017-18
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ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST SOCIOLOGY 1 SEM. 2018-19

SN USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME
ABHISHEK KUMAR
1 BUB17139529 BUA/14/110/002 363643 MOURYA
2 BUB17113072 BUAP/15/110/071 363644 GAJANAND SAHU
3 BUB17107971 BUA/15/110/143 363645 MONIKA
4 BUB17113223 BUA/15/110/169 363646 PARMESHWAR
5 BUB17087285 BUA/15/110/166 363647 POOJA
6 BUB17074066 BUA/15/110/158 363648 POOJA SHUKLA
7 BUB17107279 BUAP/15/110/185 363649 PREETI
8 BUB17107693 BUA/14/110/086 363650 RAVINA
9 BUB17100872 BUAP/15/110/219 363651 RITU
10 BUB17107088 BUS/15/110/265 363652 SHARDA
11 BUB17110951 BUAP/15/110/263 363653 SHIVA KUMAR
SHRADDHA
12 BUB17075177 BUA/13/110/099 363654 DAHARIYA
UGESHWARI
13 BUB17125987 BUAP/15/110/296 363655 BASANTI
14 BUB17076119 BUA/15/110/106 363656 AJAY KUMAR

FNAME

BHAIYALAL MOURYA

KANTI KUMAR SAHU

BHOJ KUMAR

SONU RAM

SHIV KUMAR

YOGESH SHUKLA

SANTOSH BANJARE

PREMLAL

CHANDURAM

VINESH

BIRJUN RAM

RAMESHWAR

DAHARIYA

BHAGIRATHI
PRANNATH

DOB
21-07-
1994
04-01-
1994
23-09-
1995
20-06-
1996
13-12-
1998
03-10-
1996
15-07-
1996
15-11-
1995
01-01-
1998
13-10-
1995
16-06-
1994
11-12-
1994
15-07-
1994
30-06-

GENDER

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

MOBILE

8305001333

8109332045

6266250405

7247556323

6260186829

8962151410

9770879300

9630346239

7354681110

8319562325

9340179998

7089304159

7697700982
9630125356

PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL

14-10-2018

16-10-2018

16-10-2018

26-10-2018

16-10-2018

16-10-2018

16-10-2018

16-10-2018

22-10-2018

12-10-2018

15-10-2018

16-10-2018

16-10-2018
06-12-2018

mouryaabhishek1333@gmail.com
golusahug3@gmail.cpm

abhimanyu063440@gmail.com

abhimanyu063440@gmail.com

SHIVAKUMARS54703@GMAIL.COM
shraddhadahariyal994@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com



1997

27-05-
15 BUB17061576 BUA/14/110/102 809253 SONALI DUBEY PUTTAN DUBEY 1996 FEMALE 8839888749 17-10-2018
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST SOCIOLOGY 1 SEM. 2019-20
SN USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
07-10-
1 BUB17099962 BUS/14/110/161 383199 ARUN SHATRUHAN 1994 MALE 9399095405 24-11-2019 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
05-04-
2 BUB17167327 BUCA/13/110100/003 383200 AVINASH KUMAR RATANLAL 1993 MALE 6263406060 24-11-2019 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
21-11-
3 BUB17085047 2.02E+09 383201 DEVKUMARI GANESH RAM 1996 FEMALE 6263207797 23-11-2019
PRADESHI 30-07-
4 BUB17111134 2.02E+09 383202 DRAUPATI PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI 1997 FEMALE 7999616844 25-11-2019
15-12-
5 BUB17124893 2.02E+09 383203 GAURAV KUMAR CHHANOHAR 1997 MALE 7049790562 25-11-2019
15-04-
6 BUB17138243 BUCA/14/231016/109 383204 HARPAL SINGH KAMOD SINGH 1994 MALE 7389241444 25-11-2019
23-05-
7 BUB17081014 2.02E+09 383205 MANISHA JOSHI PRABHAT 1997 FEMALE 6264831009 22-11-2019 anilkumarkhute@gmail.com
06-06-
8 BUB17113114 BUA/15/110/167 383206 PAWAN SINGH JAGESHAR 1996 MALE 9302112199 26-11-2019
05-04-
9 BUB17110906 2.02E+09 383207 POOJA RAMCHARAN 1997 FEMALE 6264932403 25-11-2019
12-11-
10 BUB17105962 2.02E+09 383208 RAJ RAI KALESHWAR RAI 1998 MALE 6268813538 25-11-2019 rajraiebiz@gmail.com
09-08-
11 BUB17108054 BUAP/15/110/194 383209 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAGADISH PRASAD 1996 MALE 9039664239 24-11-2019 RKUMAR44610@GMAIL.COM
DAYARAM 03-11-
12 BUB17142805 BUA/15/110/182 383210 REKHA MADHUKAR MADHUKAR 1994 FEMALE 8962804215 23-11-2019



SN

03-08-

13 BUB17109120 2.02E+09 383211 SANGEETA BHARAT 1995 FEMALE 7024457686 24-11-2019 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
05-07-
14 BUB17116306 2.02E+09 383212 SHUBHAM JAIBHAHADUR 1995 MALE 9691487557 26-11-2019 shubhamst8877@gmail.com
27-04-
15 BUB17094028 2.02E+09 383213 SURAJ KUMAR DUJRAM 1998 MALE 6263156716 21-11-2019
12-08-
16 BUB17114708 2.02E+09 383214 SURAJ KUMAR PITAURAM 1997 MALE 9575967987 25-11-2019
GOPESHWAR 15-01-
17 BUB17073184 2.02E+09 383215 UDAY SHRIVAS SHRIVAS 1998 MALE 8120296124 21-11-2019
29-06-
18 BUB17086984 2.02E+09 383216 VIJAY KANT HRIDAY LAL 1991 MALE 9770634064 25-11-2019 sunilkant841@gmail.com
26-08-
19 BUB17101857 2.02E+09 383217 VIKRANTA GORELAL 1995 MALE 8223886089 26-11-2019
ABHISHEK KUMAR BHAIYALAL 21-07-
20 BUB17139529 BUA/14/110/002 363643 MOURYA MOURYA 1994 MALE 8305001333 24-11-2019 mouryaabhishek1333@gmail.com
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST SOCIOLOGY 1 SEM. 2020-21
USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
1 BUB17127805 2.02E+09 04865 CHIRANJEEV LOKPAL 15-12-1996 MALE 8517094787 24-02-2021
BU170019655 2.02E+09 04866 DIVYA KRISHNA KUMAR 03-06-1996 FEMALE 9644078178 23-02-2021 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
3 BU170000849 2.02E+09 04867 DIVYA DURGA LAL 01-06-1999 FEMALE 6264419633 23-02-2021 rk34402@gmail.com
KARAN SINGH
4 BU170051591 2.02E+09 04868 DAHARIYA KAMOND SINGH 18-03-1999 MALE 7223018858 22-02-2021
5 BU170008590 2.02E+09 04869 KHILESHWARI KESHAR LAL 10-10-1998 FEMALE 9981005445 16-02-2021 uss534346@gmail.com
6 BU170001067 2.02E+09 04870 KIRTI PATEL SADHRAM - 25-10-1998 MALE 7000799838 19-02-2021
KRISHNA KUMAR PARMESHWAR
7 BU170034733 2.02E+09 04871 PATEL PATEL 09-08-1999 MALE 9174466814 12-02-2021
8 BU170001653 2.02E+09 04872 MAMTA MADHUKAR MANHARAN LAL 16-03-1998 FEMALE 9109207145 22-02-2021 ashutoshjangade@gmail.com



10
11
12
13
14

BU170015459

BUB17165508
BU170004716
BU170081616
BUB17099131
BUB17140460

2.02E+09

BUSP/15/110/066
2.02E+09

BUA/15/110/197

BUSP/15/110/091
2.02E+09

04873

04874
04875
04876
04877
04878

NARSINGH
NAVEEN SINGH
THAKUR

SANJEETA
SANTOSHI
SATWATI
SUNIL KUMAR

RAMLAL

MANNU SINGH
RAMSEVAK
JETHURAM
MANGTU RAM
MANI RAM

12-04-1999

25-04-1997
10-08-2000
11-02-1994
25-03-1994
14-04-1996

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

6260360409

9074002945
8349353067
9993899005
7440603867
7723875118

23-02-2021

23-02-2021
18-02-2021
23-02-2021
22-02-2021
23-02-2021

naveensinghthakur848@gmail.com

satkumar3867@gmail.com
onetigerl7@gmail.com

ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)

ROLL LIST PGDCA 2016-17
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585179

585180

585181

585182

585183

585184

585185

585186

585187

585188

585189

585190

585191

585192

585193

CNAME

AARTI NIRMALKAR

AJAY KUMAR

KOSHLE

ASHA

BHARTI

BHUPENDRA

KUMAR

BIJENDRA KUMAR

DINESH

DURGESH KUMAR

SAHU

HARITA SUMAN

INDUMALA

JAI KUMAR

JAYANT PATEL

JVALA PRASAD

JYOTI

KISHORE

FNAME

MELURAM

NIRMALKAR

SUKHDEO PRASAD

BHURUWA

SHIVSEWAK

SANTOSH KUMAR

BHURUWA

PREMCHAND

ROHIT RAM

RAMFAL

DHANESH KUMAR

JAGAT RAM

KANHAIYA LAL

KHENDURAM

TIRATHRAM

DHARAMLAL

DOB
05-07-
1998
11-03-
1997
03-02-
1996
03-10-
1997
06-07-
1996
15-02-
1995
06-06-
1996
05-06-
1996
03-06-
1997
10-10-
1996
07-12-
1994
02-01-
1998
08-10-
1993
11-08-
1996
02-07-
1997

GENDER

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MOBILE

8349434661

7869825322

8463827167

8225891525

8982202635

8463827167

8819089664

8889192279

6260563070

9131524224

7773048347

7771991936

9752502285

9179071685

8359880613

PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL

14-12-2018

20-12-2018

19-12-2018

22-12-2018

16-12-2018

19-12-2018

22-12-2018

12-12-2018

20-12-2018

15-12-2018

21-12-2018

20-12-2018

22-12-2018

10-12-2018

19-12-2018

shivgopalrathore1996 @gmail.com

asha0321996@gmail.com

nirbhupendra@gmail.com
bijendrabawarel725@gmail.com
dhbh543213@gmail.com
durgeshsahu279@gmail.com
abhimanyu063440@gmail.com
rajpatley199489@gmail.com

jaikumarprajapati32@gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com
jyoti09685@gmail.com

kk7204702@gmail.com



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

BUB17142748

BUB17107372

BUG180121092

BU180010914

BUB17101135

BU180016985

BUB17155832

BUB17116145

BUG180120326

BUB17113114

BU180019513

BUB17060119

BUB17054269

BUB17099219

BUB17069440

BUB17080963

BUB17085866

BUB17121751

BUB17123146
BUB17107984

BUS/15/223/176
BUS/13/110/021
BUA/13/223/031
2.02E+09
BUC/15/110/086
2.02E+09
BUS/15/223/181
BUA/15/110/146
BUA/12/105/050
BUA/15/110/167
2.02E+09
BUS/13/110/029
BUS/13/223/045
BUS/15/110/251
BUS/15/110/252
BUS/15/110/270
BUAP/15/110/277
BUA/15/223/194

BUS/15/121/183
BUS/15/110/275

585194

585195

585196

585197

585198

585199

585200

585202

585203

585204

585205

585206

585207

585208

585209

585210

585211

585212

585213
585214

KUSUMLATA

LOVE KUMARI

MADHU

MAMTA KOSHLEY

MAMTA RAY

MANISH TANDAN

MANIJEET SINGH

MUKESH TANDAN

PADMAVATI LAHRE

PAWAN SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR

PATEL

PRATIBHA SAHU

PRIYA

RAJKUMAR LAHARI

RAJKUMARI

SHUBHAM KUMAR

JOGI

SUBHI

SUMEET

SUNITA
SURYA PRAKASH

TERAS RAM

INDRAJIT SAHU

CHANDRAM

VIJAY KUMAR

PANDO LAL

RADHESHYAM

TANDAN

SURESH SINGH

PYARELAL TANDON

SANJEEV LAHRE

JAGESHAR

LEELADHAR

VISHRAM

SAGUNRAM

NARENDRA KUMAR

LAHARI

AJU RAM

SAMARU JOGI

RAJ KUMAR

MANHARAN

GANPATLAL
ITAVARI

11-04-
1997
05-03-
1995
19-03-
1996
03-06-
1996
10-07-
1996
29-05-
1995
23-03-
1995
12-01-
1995
20-07-
1993
06-06-
1996
11-12-
1994
09-07-
1995
01-01-
1994
12-02-
1997
06-03-
1996
26-04-
1997
17-09-
1995
15-08-
1997
08-06-
1996
03-07-

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
MALE

9111402359

9993670594

7987236795

7224963826

7470400141

8982997708

7974123270

8962804215

9399838521

9302112199

9981033638

8349776596

9827963788

7898872368

7024454409

7869614917

9977462196

7582870415

6261798394
6261978328

24-12-2018

20-12-2018

13-12-2018

10-12-2018

21-12-2018

29-12-2018

22-12-2018

28-12-2018

12-12-2018

20-12-2018

08-12-2018

15-12-2018

20-12-2018

19-12-2018

05-12-2018

22-12-2018

06-12-2018

20-12-2018

24-12-2018
22-12-2018

spking1994@gmail.com

mamtakoshley8826@gmail.com

tandan1211@gmail.com

manjeetbhardwaj451@gmail.com

pramodpatel601@gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com

rajlahariak47 @gmail.com

kumarshubham96365@gmail.com
subhilahrel7@gmail.com
rajpatley199489@gmail.com

kapurmultisargaon007 @gmail.com
suryaprakashrai365@gmail.com



1997

UMASHANKAR 10-07-
36 BUB17169203 BUA/14/206/038 585215 SONWANI AGAHAN 1991 MALE 8234095204 26-12-2018 babalusonwani68@gmail.com
37 BUB17119433  BUC/15/110/116 585216 VISHNU PRASAD SHYAM PAL 1;_9069_ MALE 9179298254 29-12-2018 vishnuwani7898 @gmail.com
38 BUB17114927  BUSP/15/110/102 585217 YOGESH KUMAR KISHUN LAL ig_9079_ MALE 8090912722 20-12-2018 yogeshkumhar870@gmaii.com
39 BUB17146712  BUA/15/223/152 585201 MOHANMATI KHOLBAHRA 23_9078_ FEMALE 8517017372 21-12-2018 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST PGDCA 2019-20
SN USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
BUB17101119 2016011938 779752 AARTI PATEL GAURISHANKAR (1);-9%7- FEMALE 7389710686 17-12-2019 sunilkant841@gmail.com
BUB17087217 2016004156 779753 AJAY CHITRAM 2;-9092_ MALE 7240930471 20-12-2019 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
BUB17170356  BUS/15/223/148 779754 AJAY KUMAR MUKHIRAM CI)Z-QC:Z_ MALE 9285216547 23-12-2019 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
BUB17094973 2016001317 779755 AMRIT LAL SATROHAN 2;'9077' MALE 6260923553 17-12-2019
BUB17081645 2016002780 779756  ANURAG SINGH BASANT KUMAR 2;_9171_ MALE 8319804264 17-12-2019 anilkumarkhute@gmail.com
BUB17142527  BUS/15/223/156 779757 AVINASH KUMAR DILIP i;;9068_ MALE 8878012119 23-12-2019 avighritlahre96 @gmail.com
BUB17108369 2016001327 779758 BHANMATI TAREMANSONI 1;;:38- FEMALE 7047307180 17-12-2019
BUB17138260  SNPS2020993 779759 BHARAT KUMAR NILKANTH 2;;231- MALE 9644561039 17-12-2019 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
BUB17093409 2016001328 779760 BHARTI GHANSHYAM 2;;9077- FEMALE 7024320076 19-12-2019



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

BUB17082494

BUB17127805

BUB17111532

BUB17103026

BUB17111287

BUB17092022

BUB17083805

BUB17123726

BUB17071852

BUB17078460

BUB17081575

BUB17096945

BUB17072331

BUB17087805

BUB17135165

BUB17106337

BUB17089000

BUB17170456

BUB17083559
BUB17070404

2016002796
2016032474
BUC/15/110/075
BUA/15/110/118
2016001334
BUS/15/216/110
2016004169
2016001336
2016001338
2016001342
2016001343
2016004173
BUSP/15/110/044
2016001347
2016011967
2016001352
2016012037
2016032536

2016004189
2016011976

779761

779762

779763

779764

779765

779766

779767

779768

779769

779770

779771

779772

779773

779774

779775

779776

779777

779778

779779
779780

BHOOPENDRA SINGH

CHIRANJEEV

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPIKA

DHANESHWAR

DILESHWAR KUMAR

JANGDE

DINDESHWAR

PRASAD

DIVYA

DURGESH

GAURAV

GAYATRI CHELKAR

GULSHAN

INDRA SUMAN

INDRAJEET

JHANUKANT PATEL

KANHAIYA LAL

LAKHANI

LAXMI NARAYAN

LORIK
MANISH KUMAR

GYAN PRAKASH

LOKPAL

SHIVKUMAR

GORE LAL

CHHOTU RAM

ASHOK KUMAR

UMEND RAM

SAHEB LAL

GORELAL

MANI RAM

HARDEV CHELKAR

MAANGAN

MATE RAM

SANTOSH

MANMOHAN LAL

PATEL

RAJKUMAR

RAMCHANDRA

SAMMAT RAM

SAHETTAR
NANDKISHOR

20-08-
1995
15-12-
1996
03-05-
1995
01-01-
1993
21-04-
1998
20-06-
1995
09-09-
1996
05-07-
1997
17-02-
1998
22-01-
1999
09-01-
1996
30-09-
1997
20-08-
1995
21-10-
1997
06-04-
1997
10-07-
1996
03-12-
1997
02-09-
1995
02-03-
1998
25-09-

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

7477074850

8517094787

7898887399

9131404140

9589701925

8827314054

8963993954

6263213067

9174784382

9179293340

7999623373

7000706596

9111907024

7898302709

9516792587

6263015832

7974888929

9399675985

8519018153
6261744035

16-12-2019

17-12-2019

23-12-2019

17-12-2019

20-12-2019

23-12-2019

17-12-2019

20-12-2019

16-12-2019

21-12-2019

20-12-2019

23-12-2019

16-12-2019

16-12-2019

21-12-2019

19-12-2019

18-12-2019

19-12-2019

01-01-1970
01-01-1970

deepaksuryavanshimd@gmail.com

mmsahu369@yahoo.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
monusuryakant47@gmail.com

abhimanyu063440@gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com
kumarm11320@gmail.com



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BUB17070772

BU190029457

BUB17109440

BUB17101037

BUB17066989

BUB17161434

BUB17098413

BU170082281

BU190008052

BUB17092179

BUB17079671

BUB17094493

BUB17095045

BUSP/15/110/059
2019028988

BUS/15/223/183
2016001376
2016001377
2016015388
2016001384

BUS/14/110/196
2019028989
2016001393
2016001397
2016011996

2016011997

BUG190170901 GA/11/7189

BU170083087

BUB17074269

BUB17072961

BUB17106881

BUB17081627

201601205

2016012001

2016015404

2016001409

2016001410

779781

779782

779784

779785

779786

779787

779788

779789

779790

779791

779792

779793

779794

779795

779796

779797

779798

779799

779800

MANISH KUMAR

MANISH NIRNEJAK

NEELU

NIRBHAY SINGH
DAHARIYA

NITISH KUMAR SINGH

PAPPU KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

PRATEEK KUMAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR

RAM CHARAN

RENU

SABHYA DEVI

SABHYA KHARE

SADHANA

SANDHYA

KHAIRWAR

SANJEET KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR

SHALINEE

SHALINI

ROHIT KUMAR

RAJKUMAR NIRNEJAK

PRAMCHAND

HARISH CHANDRA

DAHARIYA

SURESH KUMAR

SINGH

ANTRAM

TEEJRAM

MANIRAM

KHANDEKAR

GEETA RAM

MALIK RAM

BHOJ KUMAR PATEL

KUMBH KUMAR

NERNEJAK

DHUNI PRASAD

AJAY

GEETA LAL

RAMKHILAWAN

ASHOK KUMAR

BUDHARI RAM

FAINENS

1998
19-07-
1995
28-04-
1996
08-08-
1997
25-10-
1998
16-10-
1998
03-06-
1997
09-07-
1998
16-02-
1996
01-05-
1995
12-06-
1995
15-07-
1996
04-05-
1998
20-04-
1997
03-07-
1992
10-06-
1998
15-03-
1997
12-05-
1999
20-06-
1998
14-04-
1999

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

8719875746

7974039290

8120810568

9575112160

6261622242

9644424436

7470900268

8962804215

8871277008

6261291943

9644731748

7389531773

6264135310

6267733879

8305775554

8120216784

6268165936

6261577397

8827298495

23-12-2019

16-12-2019

17-12-2019

17-12-2019

22-12-2019

23-12-2019

13-12-2019

21-12-2019

09-12-2019

19-12-2019

19-12-2019

16-12-2019

16-12-2019

18-12-2019

18-12-2019

19-12-2019

23-12-2019

19-12-2019

16-12-2019

nirnejakmanish@gmail.com

ADHARCENTERPACHAPEDI@GMAIL.COM

niteshkumarsingh315@gmail.com

rajpatley199489@gmail.com

prateekkhandekar96gmail.com

pkgdpraveen@gmail.com

RP79287@GMAIL.COM

sabhyadevi58 @gmail.com

SAHUSHUBHAM1098 @ GMAIL.COM

rajpatley199489@gmail.com



SN

14-02-

49 BUB17104255 2016012005 779801 SHIVAM GUPTA RADHARAMAN GUPTA 1999 MALE 9981000650 16-12-2019 shivamguptal0050@gmail.com
18-11-
50 BU170041887 2017056342 779802 SOMESH SHRIWAS TEKCHAND SHRIWAS 1998 MALE 8819999464 17-12-2019 someshshriwas705@gmail.com
23-07-
51 BUG190169947 BUAP/12/414 779804 SUMAN SHAKHARAM 1994 FEMALE 9893544141 15-12-2019 gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com
14-04-
52 BUB17140460 2016034648 779805 SUNIL KUMAR MANI RAM 1996 MALE 7723875118 17-12-2019 onetigerl7@gmail.com
20-09-
53 BUB17071904 2016001416 779806 SURENDRA GORE LAL 1996 MALE 7999932729 16-12-2019
20-02-
54 BUB17124692 2016012010 779807 UJJAWLA BHARGAV RAVINDRA KUMAR 1999 FEMALE 9589024117 17-12-2019
28-07-
55 BUB17097168 BUS/15/110/279 779808 VIJAY KUMAR NARAYAN 1990 MALE 7974114209 20-12-2019 Nandrajsahu@gmail.com
10-02-
56 BUB17070532 BUAP/14/110/237 779809 VINAY DAS RAJU DAS 1996 MALE 9340084603 19-12-2019
15-06-
57 BUB17109196 2016036383 779810 YOGESH BHARDWAI DILIP BHARDWA) 1998 MALE 8719971142 19-12-2019 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
05-08-
58 BUB17146712 BUA/15/223/152 779783 MOHANMATI KHOLBAHRA 1997 FEMALE 8517017372 19-12-2019 rajpatley199489@gmail.com
17-09-
59 BUB17085866 BUAP/15/110/277 779803 SUBHI RAJ KUMAR 1995 FEMALE 9977462196 19-12-2019 subhilahrel7@gmail.com
ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST PGDCA 2020-21
USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL
ABHINAYV SINGH 23-03-
1 BUB17071893 2.02E+09 306772 THAKUR LOKNATH SINGH 1999 MALE 8839146887 22-02-2021
ABHISHEK KUMAR GOVIND RAM 23-11-
2 BU170002139 2.02E+09 306773 DHIVAR DHIWAR 1999 MALE 9753600377 15-02-2021 abhishek.231199@gmail.com
3 BU170014694 2.02E+09 306774 AJAY KUMAR DAYARAM 03-12- MALE 9340561895 22-02-2021



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BU170051064

BU170005290

BU170007107

BU170002838

BU170058052

BUG180131900

BU170001454

BUB17123961

BU170000162

BU170000353

BU170005918

BUB17058419

BUB17119067

BU170003722

BU170017650

BU170009481

BU170051335

BU170005214

BU170006865

2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
BUAP/15/206/752
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
BUA/13/206/111
BUA/15/110/128
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09

2.02E+09

306775

306776

306777

306778

306779

306780

306781

306782

306783

306784

306785

306786

306787

306788

306789

306790

306791

306792

306793

AKASH KUMAR

ANJU

ANKITA

ANNU

ARVIND MARAVI

ASHWANI

BHARTI

CHANDRA PRAKASH

DIPTI SAHU

GANGA

GAUTAM KUMAR

GHANSHYAM SAHU

HEMENDRA

JAGWATI DEVI

JAIKISAN

JOHIT

KALPANA

KALYANI

KAPIL KUMAR

MUNI RAM

RAM KUMAR

TAREMAN

UMAKANT

HEERA RAM

MARAVI

SANTOSH KUMAR

ISHWAR LAL

MANGATU RAM

VISHWANATH

SAHU

SHIVCHARAN

RAMAYAN

UPENDRA RAM

SAHU

BALRAM

GANESHRAM

MADISHANKAR

MANNULAL

MANOJ KUMAR

DEV NATH

DASRURAM

1999
08-08-
1998
23-02-
1997
14-12-
1999
07-06-
1999
07-09-
1998
08-01-
1995
03-05-
1998
13-04-
1998
10-04-
1999
02-07-
1999
21-02-
1997
08-06-
1994
15-08-
1997
30-09-
1998
16-08-
1998
07-05-
1998
13-08-
1999
15-03-
1999
03-06-
1999

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

8319059806

8963967607

7047307180

6264675634

9399167859

9165330325

9644937608

8717977152

9755795330

6263606783

7000782543

8770191299

9074829832

6062655146

7697956514

6261398360

7974660468

6261258634

7049819181

26-02-2021

15-02-2021

25-02-2021

23-02-2021

24-02-2021

01-03-2021

22-02-2021

22-02-2021

22-02-2021

13-02-2021

15-02-2021

22-02-2021

01-03-2021

17-02-2021

22-02-2021

23-02-2021

16-02-2021

22-02-2021

22-02-2021

jagatakash83@gmail.com

patleyap25@gmail.com

anilkumarkhute@gmail.com
arvindmaravi042 @gmail.com
the0007jamepatil@gmail.com
nmukesh1997 @gmail.com
chandraprakash13498 @gmail.com
VISHALRANJAN607 @ GMAIL.COM
gangakurrey99@gmail.com
gautamkumarsahu4ll@gmail.com
ghannusahulll@gmail.com
hemendray812@gmail.com
deepshrivas2 @gmail.com
rajpatley199489@gmail.com

jjohitkaiwart@gmail.com

rajakstudio836@gmail.com

tandonkapil58 @gmail.com



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

BUB17130821

BUB17114333

BUB17097250

BU170002905

BU170006572

BU170001219

BU170050466

BU170012505

BUB17124381

BU170013292

BU170002830

BUB17074066

BU170004712

BU170014546

BU170033303

BU170003829

BU170002679

BU170000636

BUB17098717
BUB17070347

2.02E+09
2.02E+09
BUC/14/110/135
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
BUA/15/110/154
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
BUA/15/110/158
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09

2.02E+09
BUS/14/223/225

306794

306795

306796

306797

306798

306799

306800

306801

306802

306803

306804

306805

306806

306807

306808

306809

306810

306811

306812
306813

KHUSHBU SHUKLA

LAXMAN PRASAD

MAMTA

MAMTA

MANISH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

PATEL

MANJULATA

MEENA KUMAR

NIKITA

PAYAL

POOJA PATEL

POOJA SHUKLA

PREETI SUMAN

PREMLATA KANT

PRIYA

PRIYA

PRIYA KANT

RAHUL PATEL

RAM GOND
RAVISHANKAR

SANTOSH KUMAR
SHUKLA

BALI RAM

CHANDRA KUMAR

NATTHU RAM

GHANSHYAM

CHANDRA KUMAR

PRAKASH

KANSHI RAM

RADHESHYAM

VIJAY KUMAR

KRIPARAM PATEL

YOGESH SHUKLA

FAINENSH

TULARAM KANT

MAHESH KUMAR

SUKHSAGAR

SUKHDEV

BHUNESHWER

PATEL

BALI RAM
SHIVPRASAD

13-07-
1997
29-06-
1998
18-08-
1996
15-01-
1999
10-10-
1997
25-08-
1998
05-07-
1998
10-11-
1998
28-08-
1997
10-07-
1999
11-06-
1999
03-10-
1996
14-01-
2000
05-04-
1999
13-02-
1999
03-05-
1998
25-07-
1999
28-05-
1999
29-06-
1998
18-09-

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

8305381919

8120530474

7869139061

6264612321

8839316864

7999891391

6268745050

8349830017

9993748257

8839184455

6263121294

6260118073

8827298495

8720022778

9630233397

7999656756

9302437757

9644731748

7000322782
9685506587

02-03-2021

01-03-2021

20-02-2021

23-02-2021

22-02-2021

13-02-2021

20-02-2021

22-02-2021

24-02-2021

23-02-2021

13-02-2021

23-02-2021

13-02-2021

16-02-2021

13-02-2021

15-02-2021

23-02-2021

13-02-2021

26-02-2021
20-02-2021

shuklakhushbul58@gmail.com
laxmanprasad1998@gmail.com

gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

mmmmanishkumar1997 @gmail.com
Manishpatelpatel86023@gmail.com
manjulatagoyal0@gmail.com

kurreymeenal23@gmail.com

anilkumarkhute@gmail.com

anilkumarkhute@gmail.com

ADHARCENTERPACHPEDI@GMAIL.COM
pr102408@gmail.com

anilkumarkhute@gmail.com

ramgond63@gmail.com
RAVISHANKAR18091995@GMAIL.COM
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

BU170001222

BUB17094172

BU170001568

BU170030629

BU170001981

BUB17125645

BU170049569

BUB17110951

BU170018644

BU170005323

BU170057112

BU170002107

BU170008360

BUB17097363

BU170000675

BU170026538

BU170003195

BU170009315

BUB17116145

2.02E+09
BUAP/15/110/235
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
BUS/15/110/261
2.02E+09
BUAP/15/110/263
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
BUC/14/110/148
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09
2.02E+09

BUA/15/110/146

306814

306815

306816

306817

306818

306819

306820

306821

306822

306823

306824

306825

306826

306827

306828

306829

306830

306831

306842

RITU PATEL

SANGEETA

SANIDEWAL

SANJAY KUMAR

RATHORE

SARITA

SATKUMAR

SEEMA

SHIVA KUMAR

SONIKA

SONIYA

SUDEEP KUMAR

BANJARE

SURENDRA KUMAR

UJALA

VARSHA PATRE

VISHAL KUMAR

VISHNU PRASAD

VISHV PRATAP

DHIRAJ

YOGESH KUMAR

VERMA

MUKESH TANDAN

SITA RAM

SHIV KUMAR
GOPAL

GANESH PRASAD
RATHORE
LAKHESWAR
PRASAD
MANGTU RAM
MUNI RAM
BIRIUN RAM
BHOJ KUMAR
RAM NARAYAN
SUSHIL KUMAR
BANJARE
MAHAVEER RATRE
MANI RAM
PREMLAL PATRE
BABULAL
DHRITLAHRE
SHIV KUMAR
SITA RAM DHIRAJ
SUSHIL KUMAR
VERMA

PYARELAL TANDON

1995
03-07-
1999
05-07-
1997
05-08-
1999
29-05-
1999
03-06-
1999
16-06-
1995
04-06-
1995
16-06-
1994
25-07-
1998
07-10-
1998
26-08-
1999
29-12-
1999
01-10-
1999
17-12-
1994
06-11-
1997
29-01-
1994
04-05-
1999
08-08-
1999
12-01-
1995

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

6264395283

8839563273

8234063199

8815271593

7987780307

7440603867

8319059806

9340179998

6266250405

7509633884

7447072364

9009908619

8839666693

7974155985

8359966646

8319937429

8349142925

7247500560

8962804215

22-02-2021

15-02-2021

15-02-2021

23-02-2021

22-02-2021

22-02-2021

27-02-2021

23-02-2021

22-02-2021

20-02-2021

16-02-2021

22-02-2021

17-02-2021

16-02-2021

22-02-2021

15-02-2021

20-02-2021

23-02-2021

17-03-2021

patelritu8120201533@gmail.com

sanirai3295@gmail.com
sr897696@gmail.com

saritamadhukar372@gmail.com

JAGATAKASH1998 @ GMAIL.COM

SHIVAKUMARS54703 @GMAIL.COM

surendraratre6@gmail.com
cpsahub36@gmail.com
gauravcomputersmasturi@gmail.com

vishaldhritlahre.06 @gmail.com

VISHVPRATAPDHIRAIDHIRAJ46371@GMAIL.COM

yk46887433@gmail.com



SN

UMASHANKAR 10-07-
62 BUB17169203  BUA/14/206/038 306843 SONWANI AGAHAN 1991  MALE 8234095204 23-03-2021 babalusonwani68@gmail.com
63 BUB17119433  BUC/15/110/116 306844 VISHNU PRASAD SHYAM PAL 1;;9%9_ MALE 7898876436 19-05-2021 vishnuwani7898 @gmail.com

ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (CHATTISHGARH)
ROLL LIST ZOOLOGY 2020-21
USER_ID ENROLLMENT ROLL_NO CNAME FNAME DOB GENDER MOBILE PAYMENT_DATE EMAIL

1 BU170001290 2.02E+09 10649 AKSHAY . KRIPAL . ig;g_ MALE 7241173787 22-02-2021 batingraja864@gmail.com
2 BU170013750 2.02E+09 10650 ANJU SAHU SHESH RAM SAHU 23;3093_ FEMALE 6263685044 02-03-2021 anilkumarkhute@gmail.com
3 BU170000836 2.02E+09 10651 ARUNA DADU SINGH igélgl_ FEMALE 8319115100 20-02-2021 rk34402@gmail.com
4 BUB17142527  BUS/15/223/156 10652 AVINASH KUMAR DILIP i;;aoes_ MALE 8878012119 22-02-2021 avighritlahre96@gmail.com
5 BU170000337 2.02E+09 10653 DAMINI PATEL GOKUL PATEL igé%& FEMALE 9340719284 19-02-2021

DILESHWAR KUMAR 20-06-
6 BUB17092022  BUS/15/216/110 10654 JANGDE ASHOK KUMAR 1995 MALE 9399470001 22-02-2021
7 BU170000487 2.02E+09 10655 GAYTRI SAHU FIRAN SAHU iggzs& FEMALE 9340718604 24-02-2021 ashutoshjangade@gmail.com
8 BU170013407 2.02E+09 10656 GOVIND YADAW PUNI RAM ig-gc:;- MALE 7771995832 22-02-2021 anilkumarkhute@gmail.com
9 BUB17153380 2.02E+09 10657 HARSHLATA VISESHWAR (1)2-9%3- FEMALE 8224808126 20-02-2021
10 BU170011877 2.02E+09 10658 HEMPUSHPA GOND GULAL GOND 18_9078- FEMALE 6263939424 20-02-2021 hempushpamaravi1997 @gmail.com
11 BU170079356  BU170003346 10659 KARISHMA GALESHWAR 13_9?97- FEMALE 6268485845 24-02-2021



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BU170000492

BUB17089000

BU170000483

BU170000659

2.02E+09

2.02E+09

2.02E+09

2.02E+09

BUG200207785 BUS/12/110/032

BU170000633

BUB17094493

BU170000863

BU170081347

2.02E+09

2.02E+09

2.02E+09

2.02E+09

10660

10661

10662

10663

10664

10665

10666

10667

10668

KIRAN PATEL

LAKHANI

LATA SAHU

NAMITA KASHYAP

PRABHARANI

SURYWANSHI

PRIYA PATEL

SABHYA DEVI

SARITA

TILESHWARI

UTTARA PATEL

RAMCHANDRA

HORILAL SAHU
HARNARAYAN
KASHYAP
DHARAM LAL
SURYAWANSHI

TIKAM PATEL
KUMBH KUMAR
NERNEJAK
AYODHYA PRASAD

BABURAM

18-05-
1999
03-12-
1997
28-10-
1998
11-07-
1999
10-05-
1994
12-08-
1999
04-05-
1998
06-04-
1999
01-07-
1998

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

8839116108

7974888929

9340717168

9685394798

7024605900

6260944464

7389531773

6261662250

9584990505

24-02-2021

22-02-2021

24-02-2021

16-02-2021

19-02-2021

19-02-2021

26-02-2021

20-02-2021

24-02-2021

ashutoshjangade@gmail.com

ashutoshjangade@gmail.com

namital10799@gmail.com

sabhyadevi58 @gmail.com



STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE COLLEGE OTHER THAN GOVT. PATALESHWAR COLLEGE MASTURI DIST- BILASPUR (C.G)

2016-17
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No. I8¢ 002406

Govammsmf E. RAGHAVENDRA RAO POSTGRA -

miLASP Ut o o TORADUATE SCIENCE COLLEGE
| An Autonamois Collego :llr:l::n r:‘r: :l i 'rmlu 1-|'u‘:".‘1 :, :-f-‘ i :r -Jvl*l; aya, Bilanpur [C.0) f{;{f‘,ﬁt .
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